
 
Old Students 

Sweet Blossoms School, Sardulgarh 
Fee Structure 2024-25 

Sr. 

No. 

 

Particular (Annual) 

Nursery

J.K.G  

& 

S.K.G 

1
st
  

To 

5
th

   

6th 

To 

8th 

9th 

To 

10th 

+1  

&  

+2 

Science 

+1 

 &  

+2 

Commerce 

+1  

&  

+2 

Art 

1  Facility and Activity Charges 1500.00 2100.00 2100.00 2100.00 - - - 

2 Tuition Fee (1935/- 

per 

month) 

23220.00 

(2265/- 

per 

month) 

27180.00 

(2810/- 

per 

month) 

33720.00 

(3255/- 

per 

month) 

39060.00 

(4545/- 

per 

month) 

54540.00 

(4045/- 

 per 

month) 

48540.00 

(3600/- 

per 

month) 

43200.00 

  

Total 

 

24720.00 

 

29280.00 

 

35820.00 

 

 41160.00 

 

54540.00 

 

48540.00 

 

43200.00 

                     

 

 

 

 

 



New Students 
Sweet Blossoms School, Sardulgarh 

Fee Structure 2024-25 
 

Sr. 

No. 

 

Particular (Annual) 

Nursery

J.K.G  

& 

S.K.G 

1
st
  

To 

5
th

   

6th 

To 

8th 

9th 

To 

10th 

+1  

&  

+2 

Science 

+1 

 &  

+2 

Commerce 

+1  

&  

+2 

Art 

1 Admission fee 

(One time) 
3200.00 3200.00 3200.00 3200.00 3200.00 3200.00 3200.00 

2 Facility and Activity Charges 1500.00 2100.00 2100.00 2100.00 - - - 

3 Tuition Fee (1935/- 

per 

month) 

23220.00 

(2265/- 

per 

month) 

27180.00 

(2810/- 

per 

month) 

33720.00 

(3255/- 

per 

month) 

39060.00 

(4545/- 

per 

month) 

54540.00 

(4045/- 

 per 

month) 

48540.00 

(3600/-  

per 

month) 

43200.00 

  

Total 

 

27920.00 

 

32480.00 

 

39020.00 

 

 44360.00 

 

57740.00 

 

51740.00 

 

46400.00 

 


